2,5cm below
armhole
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FRONT
SIZES
A Half Chest 2,5cm below armhole
B Body Length (from HPS)
C Sleeve length

48,5

68,5

78,5

51
70,5

80

54
72,5

81,5

XL

57
74,5

83

Stanley Trails

XXL

60

76,5

84,5
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